
Faculty & Staff 2023-24

last updated 

3/11/24

Petar Kodzas pkodzas@esm.rochester.edu 4-1402 719-7179 emergency

Jennie Watson jwatson@esm.rochester.edu 4-1407

Shaya Greathouse sgreathouse@esm.rochester.edu  4-1404

Alison Mack amack@esm.rochester.edu 4-1403

Hannah Moreno hmoreno@esm.rochester.edu 4-1939

Karina Tseng ktseng6@u.rochester.edu 4-1400

Jenna Justice jjustic2_work@ur.rochester.edu 4-1400
community@esm.rochester.edu 274-1400 800-246-4706 274-1005 (fax) 27+

Position 

Type Department Subject First Name Last Name Email Home Cell ESM Box

Studio 

Phone

Instructor Voice Voice Jazz Diane Abrahamian dabrahamian@esm.rochester.edu 781-8123 77

Intern WBP Clarinet Alex Abreu aabreu3@u.rochester.edu 224-300-3863

Intern WBP Trumpet Daniel Adamcyzk dadamczy@u.rochester.edu 304-951-5220

Instructor World Bagpipes Eric Albert e.albert@live.com 541-799-8875

Ensembles World Director of Klezmer Ensemble Jonathan Allentoff jallento@esm.rochester.edu 585-248-0680 402-8126

Instructor Piano Carillon Doris Aman daman@ur.rochester.edu 479-0306

Ensembles NH NH Low Brass Mentor & Ens. Ben David Aronson baronson@esm.rochester.edu 917-648-3847
Instructor WBP Clarinet Marcy Bacon mbacon2@esm.rochester.edu 261-0892
Intern Piano Piano Nick Bai zbai6@u.rochester.edu 803-238-6650

Collegiate College Acting (Collegiate) Lindsay Warren Baker lbaker@esm.rochester.edu 737-4286

Collegiate College Summer Session Director Sylvie Beaudette sbeaudette@esm.rochester.edu 354-6979 136 4-1415

Intern Strings Cello, ROC Music Joëlla Becker jbeck33@u.rochester.edu 605-610-5384

Ensembles NH NH Flute Mentor/Flute Choir Dir. Eric Bergeman ebergema@u.rochester.edu 701-680-9194

Intern Theory Theory Christian Birkness cbirknes@u.rochester.edu 478-1980

Instructor Jazz Bass Jazz Eugene Bisdikian

ebisdiki@esm.rochester.edu; 

ebisdiki@u.rochester.edu 914-960-6589

Intern Strings Cello Ethan Blake eblake10@u.rochester.edu 719-377-0240

Instructor WBP Bassoon Matthew Boice

mboice@esm.rochester.edu; 

boicebassoonlessons@gmail.com 353-2945

Instructor Strings Violin & Viola Rebeca Boyd

rboyd@esm.rochester.edu; 

bella.beca@outlook.com 454-7287

Instructor Strings Violin Heidi Brodwin hbrodwin@esm.rochester.edu 233-3058

Instructor WBP Clarinet Andrew Brown abrown@esm.rochester.edu 716-864-3790

Ensembles NH NH Band Priscilla Brown ptoddbrown@esm.rochester.edu 442-1276 734-8175

Instructor Strings Harp Grace Browning

gbrownin@esm.rochester.edu; 

gbrowning.harp@gmail.com 703-447-4075

Instructor WBP Trombone David Bruestle

dbruestl@esm.rochester.edu; 

davidbruestle@gmail.com 513-317-0301
Instructor Voice Voice Pablo Bustos pbustos@esm.rochester.edu 935-1431

Collegiate College Double Bass Jazz (Collegiate) Jeffrey Campbell jcampbell@esm.rochester.edu 385-3086 200-6477 173 4-1433
Collegiate College Piano (Collegiate) Tony Caramia tcaramia@esm.rochester.edu  119 4-1524 
Instructor Strings Cello Jennifer Carpenter jcarpe14@esm.rochester.edu 513-254-8946
Intern WBP/Bridges Saxophone and Bridges Landon Chang lchang15@u.rochester.edu 208-659-5191
Intern WBP Oboe Vincent Chang vchang7@u.rochester.edu 603-433-1538

Instructor Piano Piano Alison Chiang achiang3@esm.rochester.edu 350-4536

Intern Piano Piano, Accomp YCC Berithen Chung bchung4@u.rochester.edu 215-930-2858
Collegiate College Voice  (Collegiate) Katherine Ciesinski kciesinski@esm.rochester.edu 41 4-1412

Intern WBP Flute and Bridges Emily Claman eclaman@u.rochester.edu 832-562-0733

Ensembles NH NH Sax Mentor, Dir. NH Sax Ens Timothy Coene tcoene@ur.rochester.edu 746-5527
Instructor Theory Theory/Composition Paul Coleman pcoleman@esm.rochester.edu 315-2201

Instructor WBP Horn Maura McCune Corvington mcorvington@esm.rochester.edu 847-989-3168

Instructor WBP Trumpet Patrick Corvington pcorvington@esm.rochester.edu 954-232-0878

Ensembles NH Co-Director of NH Clarinet Choir Lori Cyr

lulutuyu55@gmail.com; 

lcyr@esm.rochester.edu 607-727-5955

Intern WBP Bassoon Avery Dabe adabe@u.rochester.edu 803-760-4993

EC/TIM TIM TIM Henry Dean hdean2@esm.rochester.edu 919-995-1155

Intern WBP Percussion Samuel DeAngelis sdeange2@u.rochester.edu 352-403-9557

Instructor Strings Violin Wilfredo Deglans wdeglans@esm.rochester.edu 737-8686

Instructor WBP Clarinet Emily Dobmeier edobmeier@esm.rochester.edu 315-857-4687

Instructor World Zimbabwean Marimba Ens Greg Doscher gdoscher@esm.rochester.edu 512-809-4305
Instructor Strings Double Bass Payton Dziekan pdziekan@u.rochester.edu 864-275-8048

esm.rochester.edu/community 
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Ensembles NH NH Chorus Dir Juli Elliot jelliot@esm.rochester.edu 442-4604 424-0165

Collegiate College Cello (Collegiate) Rosemary Elliott relliott@esm.rochester.edu 442-4942 729-5537 2 4-1593

Intern Piano Piano Federico Ercoli fercoli@u.rochester.edu 39-345-352-4820

Intern WBP Clarinet Sophie Fears sfears@u.rochester.edu 918-710-8956
Collegiate College Alexander Technique Kathryn (Katie) Fittipaldi kfittipaldi@esm.rochester.edu 330-7412
Instructor Voice Voice Andrea Folan afolan@esm.rochester.edu 721-5034

EC/TIM TIM Theory in Motion Coordinator Adam Foley afoley@esm.rochester.edu 586-0611 727-2744

Ensembles Ensembles Young Children's Chorus Director Naomi Foley nfoley@esm.rochester.edu 586-0611 727-2745

Ensembles Ensembles ESM Comm Chamber Singers Dir Vera Forster vforster@esm.rochester.edu 200-6376

EC/TIM EC Early Childhood Teacher Elizabeth Fox bfox@esm.rochester.edu

Ensembles Ensembles Dir Hosea Taylor Band William Frazier

williamfrazier@hotmail.com; 

wfrazier@esm.rochester.edu 765-714-4647

Collegiate College Piano (Collegiate) Elinor Freer efreer@esm.rochester.edu 473-0644 737-1435 95 4-1177
Instructor WBP Trumpet Natalie Fuller nfuller@esm.rochester.edu 775-2396

Ensembles Ensembles Baroque Violin & Viola Boel Gidholm bgidholm@esm.rochester.edu 244-5835 512-909-1247
Instructor WBP Trombone Jeffrey Gray jgray@esm.rochester.edu 315-263-4020

Intern Piano Piano Jianyi Gu jgu12@u.rochester.edu 202-7148
Intern Strings Guitar Bruno Guedea bguedeaf@u.rochester.edu 525575040513

Instructor Piano Piano Tamari Gurevich Hill tgurevich@esm.rochester.edu 787-1776 315-7411 160

Ensembles NH NH Green Strings Director Cheryl Guth cguth@esm.rochester.edu 506-8990

Instructor Strings Cello Sandra Halleran

sh015e@esm.rochester.edu; 

sandrahalleran@hotmail.com 410-7278

Instructor Piano Piano Patricia Hanson pshanson1958@icloud.com 442-8311 127

Intern Jazz Jazz Saxophone Steven Hardy shardy8@u.rochester.edu 801-556-9820

Instructor Strings Cello, Comm. Baroque Players Christopher Haritatos charitatos@esm.rochester.edu 244-5835 512-905-4708
Instructor Voice Voice; Pathways Coordinator Hannah Harrow hharrow@esm.rochester.edu 905-6247 4-1114
Instructor WBP Oboe Emily Hart ehart3@u.rochester.edu 217-779-8456
Intern Jazz Jazz Trumpet John Hasselback jhasselb@u.rochester.edu 716-225-0720

Instructor Jazz Piano Jazz, Jazz History & Comp Paul Hofmann phofmann@esm.rochester.edu 319-9079 207

Intern Jazz Jazz Bass Seungyoung Hong shong26@u.rochester.edu 201-665-0588
Instructor Piano Piano Fang-Wei Hsu fhsu3@u.rochester.edu 607-377-1094
Ensembles Ensembles Accompanist Ming Hu mhu26@esm.rochester.edu 319-800-5428

Intern Piano Piano Sheena Hui shui6@u.rochester.edu 909-741-0850
Intern WBP Trombone Benjamin Jalensky bjalensk@u.rochester.edu 262-577-4519
Collegiate College Violin (Collegiate) Yoojin Jang yjang@esm.rochester.edu 617-799-6884
Intern Strings Guitar Fredrik Jernberg fjernber@u.rochester.edu 705-1057

Collegiate College Violin  (Collegiate) Renee Jolles rjolles@esm.rochester.edu 179 4-1591
Intern ROCmusic ROCMusic Guitar Class Michael Jones mjones68@u.rochester.edu 714-420-1761
Ensembles NH NH Clarinet Mentor James Julian jjulian4@u.rochester.edu 910-3137
Intern Strings Violin Chihiro Kakishima ckakishi@u.rochester.edu 734-747-1122

Instructor Jazz Trumpet Jazz Michael Kaupa

mkaupa@esm.rochester.edu; 

mikekaupa@yahoo.com 461-1177
Collegiate College Trombone (Collegiate) Mark Kellogg mkellogg@esm.rochester.edu 261-1191 188 4-1471

Instructor Piano Organ Stephen Kennedy

skennedy@esm.rochester.edu; 

stephenk@rochester.rr.com 241-9971 230-8406 78 4-1450

Instructor WBP Flute Elise Kim elisekimflute@gmail.com 425-350-4967

Instructor Voice Voice Joanna Kim jkim200@esm.rochester.edu 472-0285

Instructor WBP Flute, WBP Chair Sophia Gibbs Kim skim@esm.rochester.edu 325-4491 319-1502 103  4-1961

Instructor Strings Cello Joan Kinsella jkinsel@esm.rochester.edu 259-3049

Instructor WBP Bassoon Blaire Koerner bkoerner@ur.rochester.edu 267-280-7183

Intern Piano Piano Na Young Koo nkoo4@u.rochester.edu 614-736-9821

Instructor WBP Saxophone Anne Kunkle akunkle2@esm.rochester.edu 305-6991

Instructor Piano Piano, ECCS Accompanist Alla Kuznetsov akuznetsov@esm.rochester.edu 355-0587 60 4-1963

Ensembles Ensembles Advanced Mbira Jennifer Kyker jkyker@esm.rochester.edu 541-729-2972 55

EC/TIM TIM TIM Robert Laird rlaird@esm.rochester.edu 752-7576

Instructor Academics Music History (Online) Anthony LaLena alalena@esm.rochester.edu 631-245-3488

Instructor Theory Conducting Rachel Lauber rlauber@esm.rochester.edu 747-1846

Collegiate College Piano (Collegiate) Vince Lenti vlenti@esm.rochester.edu 152 4-1594

EC/TIM EC Early Childhood Teacher Fletcher Leonard fleonar2@u.rochester.edu 618-616-0107

Instructor Jazz Jazz Saxophone Jordan Lerner

jordan.d.lerner@gmail.com; 

jlerner5@esm.rochester.edu 516-491-0815

Intern Piano Piano May (Mei) Li mli97@u.rochester.edu 817-609-0903

Instructor Strings Cello Yifei Li yli200@u.rochester.edu 914-704-5622

Intern Strings Guitar Yunzhe Lin ylin87@u.rochester.edu 812-391-9064
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Instructor WBP Flute Yuting Liu yliu299@u.rochester.edu 626-476-0321

Intern Voice Voice Neylan Loffredo nloffred@u.rochester.edu 469-222-9412

Instructor Jazz Jazz History Derrick Lucas

derrick@jazz901.org; 

dlucas6@esm.rochester.edu 301-6648

Instructor World Gamelan Ken Luk yluk@esm.rochester.edu 646-943-0746
Instructor Piano Piano, WA Square Coordinator Irina Lupines ilupines@esm.rochester.edu 615-0350 157 4-1234
Intern Jazz Jazz Trombone Daniel Mach-Holt dmachhol@u.rochester.edu 941-527-8661

Instructor WBP Saxophone Chisato Marling cmarling@esm.rochester.edu 576-4530 576-4530

Instructor Strings Double Bass Gaelen McCormick gmccormick@esm.rochester.edu 764-2809
Instructor Strings Guitar, Chair Lynn McGrath lmcgrath@esm.rochester.edu 315-244-4864 178 4-1378

Intern WBP Percussion Sean McWilliams smcwill3@u.rochester.edu 610-931-4903

Instructor Piano Piano, Co-Chair Lorenzo Medel lmedel@esm.rochester.edu 405-1486

Instructor Jazz Drumset Jazz Mike Melito mmelito@esm.rochester.edu 381-6649 469-9788

Instructor Strings Violin, Chamber Music Janet Milnes jmilnes@esm.rochester.edu 442-7551 719-7551 137

Intern Strings Guitar Gerardo Miranda gmiranda@u.rochester.edu 787-398-3227

Instructor Strings Fiddle Haley Moore hmoore@esm.rochester.edu 916-719-8492

Intern/Ensem

bles

Ensembles/

WBP

Trumpet, NH Tpt Mentor, Dir 

Antique Brass Kirk Morrison kmorri18@u.rochester.edu 814-516-3014
Instructor Piano Piano Nobuko Moriwaki nmoriwaki@esm.rochester.edu 474-9073 129

Instructor WBP Trumpet  Wesley Nance wnance@esm.rochester.edu 339-8916 123

Ensembles NH NH Int/Avd Bands Co-Director Larry Neeck lneeck@esm.rochester.edu 746-2695

Intern Strings Violin Lydia Newton lnewton@u.rochester.edu 228-219-3486

Intern Jazz Jazz Piano Timothy Ogunbiyi togunbiy@u.rochester.edu 862-281-4618

Instructor/TIM Strings Harp, TIM Elizabeth Ojeda

eojedapetito@gmail.com; 

eojeda@esm.rochester.edu 845-519-0688

Instructor Jazz Latin Percussion Julio Pabon jpabon@esm.rochester.edu 705-5119

Instructor Strings Double Bass Cory Palmer cpalm17@esm.rochester.edu 615-681-7224

Intern Strings Violin Emily Palmer epalmer6@u.rochester.edu 386-631-5896

Ensembles NH NH Green Band Co-Director Deborah Parker deborahsparker@rochester.edu 880-4899

NA NA Pathways Program ECMS Pathways eastmanpathways@esm.rochester.edu

EC/TIM EC EC Sub Leif Pedersen lpederse@u.rochester.edu 347-276-3256

Instructor Voice Voice Anna Pender anna0705@gmail.com 585-474-4799

Instructor WBP Percussion Kyle Peters kpeters@esm.rochester.edu 845-741-3669 10 4-1419

Intern Strings Harp

Can Yang Zi 

(Sunshine) Quan cquan@u.rochester.edu 289-400-1296

Intern Piano Piano Kate Ragan kragan2@u.rochester.edu 720-237-9894

EC/TIM EC EC Alex Reeder

reeder.alex1@gmail.com; 

areeder@esm.rochester.edu

Intern Voice Voice Hannah Reich hreich2@u.rochester.edu 404-803-5243

Ensembles Ensembles Director of Virtuosi Ensemble Serena Reuten sreuten@u.rochester.edu 625-8226

Intern/Ensem

bles

Ensembles/

WBP

Trombone, Dir NH Brasso Profundo 

Ens J. Tyler Ricks jricks@u.rochester.edu 615-440-8392

Instructor Voice Voice, Chair Teresa Ringholz tringholz@esm.rochester.edu 281-2983

Instructor Piano Piano Matthew Robey mrobey@esm.rochester.edu

(486-4015 em 

only) 414-8195 203

Intern Strings Viola Angela Rubin arubin7@u.rochester.edu 381-3442 354-9670

Ensembles Ensembles Dir. Eastman Staff Chorus Rachael Sanguinetti Hayes rsanguin@esm.rochester.edu 802-793-8125
Instructor Theory Theory & Composition, Chair Daniel Sawler dsawler@esm.rochester.edu 236-9338
Intern WBP French Horn Kyle Schober kschober@u.rochester.edu 864-561-2715
Collegiate College Summer Session Asst Andrea Schuler aschuler@esm.rochester.edu 4-1564
Intern Jazz Drumset Jazz Isaac Schwartz ischwar5@u.rochester.edu 701-390-3414
Ensembles NH NH Clarinet Choir Ken Scott kscott@esm.rochester.edu 705-4790

Ensembles Jazz Sub Director EYJO, Hosea Mentor Steven Sharp ssharp6@u.rochester.edu 514-625-5019

Ensembles NH NH Concert&Symph Co-Director M. David Shemancik mshemanc@esm.rochester.edu 752-4768

Intern Voice Voice S. Joshua Sheppard ssheppa3@u.rochester.edu 609-805-6786
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Ensembles NH

NH Beginning Band Co-Director; 

Vintage Jazz Director Don Sherman dsherman@esm.rochester.edu 442-4753 

Intern Piano Piano Dongwon Shin dshin13@u.rochester.edu 812-369-3541

Intern WBP Saxophone Uday Singh usingh3@u.rochester.edu 408-666-9028

Instructor Strings Violin Lara Sipols lsipols@esm.rochester.edu 269-8740 135

Instructor Voice Dir. ENCORE Chorus Erica Porter Smith porter.el.43@gmail.com 315-749-4481

Instructor Jazz

Trumpet Classical/Jazz, EYJO 

Director Herb Smith htsmith@esm.rochester.edu 202-9581 197
Instructor Jazz Guitar Jazz, Chair Bob Sneider bsneider@esm.rochester.edu 244-9464 410-9064 186  4-1953

Ensembles NH NH Green Strings Mentor Hannah Sohn hsohn@u.rochester.edu 483-2866
Intern Strings Violin Shisheng Song ssong29@u.rochester.edu 605-208-0761

Intern Strings Lute Pedro Sperb psperb@u.rochester.edu 626-328-9642

Instructor Piano Piano, Co-Chair Howard Spindler hspindler@esm.rochester.edu 270-4051 474-9072 129 4-1416

Ensembles Strings Tutti and Camerata Ens Director Lauren Spitaliere

l.spitaliere@gmail.com; 

lspitali@esm.rochester.edu 313-9996

Intern ROCmusic ROCMusic Drum Class Nicholas Stanford nstanfo2@u.rochester.edu 716-908-9129

EC/TIM EC EC Brian Stewart bstewa12@u.rochester.edu 814-397-9381

Ensembles

Ensembles/N

H NH Symph Orch Dir, Viruosi Co-Dir Nancy Strelau nstrelau@esm.rochester.edu

Intern World Accordion Mikhail Studenkov mstudenk@u.rochester.edu 669-246-3260

EC/TIM EC EC Zoe Sun zsun30@u.rochester.edu 703-627-8886
Instructor WBP Tuba Craig Sutherland csutherland@esm.rochester.edu 355-8263

Instructor Strings Violin Koki Tanaka

kokitanakaviolin@gmail.com; 

ktanaka4@esm.rochester.edu 425-533-1281

Ensembles Ensembles Children's and Youth Choruses Karie Templeton ktempleton@esm.rochester.edu (248-8555) 704-6247 20

Instructor Voice/Jazz Voice Jazz & Guitar Jazz Dawn Thomson

dawnthomsonmusic@gmail.com; 

dthomson@esm.rochester.edu 224-5516

Ensembles Ensembles

Music Educators Wind/Jazz 

Ensembles Bill Tiberio

wtiberio@esm.rochester.edu; 

wtiberio@gmail.com 781-4701

EC/TIM TIM TIM Sub Nicole Toms ntoms@u.rochester.edu 732-604-5880

EC/TIM EC Early Childhood Coordinator Laura Turley

earlychildhood@esm.rochester.edu; 

lturley@esm.rochester.edu 764-7045

Instructor WBP French Horn Nathan Ukens nukens@esm.rochester.edu 918-645-9336

Intern Jazz Jazz Guitar Robert Varon rvaron@u.rochester.edu 789-0627

Intern Strings Cello Kyle Victor kvictor2@u.rochester.edu 832-840-3007

Instructor WBP Bassoon Karl Vilcins karl.vilcins@gmail.com 516-850-3229
Intern/Ensem

bles

Ensembles/St

rings Viola/ NH Strings Mentor Jane Vourlekis jvourlek@u.rochester.edu 301-820-5768

Instructor Strings Viola Michelle Walker

mjungwalker@gmail.com; 

mwalk22@esm.rochester.edu 801-678-4642

Instructor Voice Voice Alicia Wallace awallace@esm.rochester.edu 746-8106

Intern Piano Piano Ke'er (Coco) Wang kwang52@u.rochester.edu 512-757-6432

Instructor Voice Voice Nathaniel Watson

nwats13@esm.rochester.edu; 

nfwatso@gmail.com 617-850-2286

EC/TIM EC EC Samantha Webber swebber2@u.rochester.edu 703-304-1900

Collegiate College Mbira & Comp (Collegiate) Glenn West gwest@esm.rochester.edu 328-2464 729-6793 44 4-1450

EC/TIM EC EC Sub Elizabeth Wheelwright Mayo ewheelwr@u.rochester.edu 801-391-2933

Intern Strings Cello Matthew Wiest mwiest@u.rochester.edu 940-218-0242

EC/TIM TIM TIM Abigail Wilson awils54@u.rochester.edu 203-589-5989

EC/TIM EC EC Hannah Wilson hwils11@u.rochester.edu 631-603-7691
Instructor/Ens

embles WBP/NH Clarinet & NH Clarinet Choir Alan Woy awoy@esm.rochester.edu 315-323-1045

Intern Piano Piano Chaojun Yang cyang36@u.rochester.edu 545-443-6458

Intern Piano Piano HaEun Yang hyang61@u.rochester.edu 314-601-2818
Instructor Strings Viola Roberta Zalkind rzalkind@esm.rochester.edu 801-918-6261


